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21.5 DELL SE2222H LED FHD 8 MS 60HZ HDMI

VGA

21.5 DELL E2223HN FHD VA 5MS HDMI VGA

24 DELL E2423HN VA FHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI VGA

23.8 DELL SE2422H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

24 DELL E2423H VA FHD 5MS 60HZ DP VGA

23.8 DELL SE2425H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

24 DELL E2425H LED 5 MS 75 HZ DP/VGA

27 DELL SE2725H LED 5 MS 75 HZ HDMI/VGA

27 DELL E2725H LED 5 MS 75HZ DP/VGA

21.5 DELL P2225H LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

23.8 DELL P2425H FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP

USB-C

27 DELL P2725H IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI DP
VGA PIvVOT

Marka

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

69,30 USD

72,60 USD

81,40 USD

83,60 USD

85,80 USD

89,10 USD

97,90 USD

118,80
usb

125,40
usb

148,50
usb

158,40
usb

181,50
usb



g 24 DELL P2425 LED 8 MS 1060 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA Dell 5+ 191,40
usb

o ) 21.5 DELL P2223HC LED FHD 5MS 60HZ DP HDMI Dell 2 192,50
e USB-C usb
23.8 DELL P2425HE FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP Dell 5+ 220,00
USB-C usb
O 23.8 DELL P2423D IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP Dell 10+ 224,40
= usb
24 DELL P2425E LED 8 MS 100HZ USB-C/DP/HDMI Dell 5+ 247,50
usb
GamePower 27" Royal T20 RGB 180HZ 0.5MS 2K Gamepower 10+ 247,50
Flat IPS Pivot 2xUSB HDR400 Gaming usb

Monitér (Sifir Oli Piksel Garantili)

= 24 DELL P2423DE IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB Dell 4 262,90

\;\‘HI\HHMHHH 0= USD
GamePower WQ34 34'' 1ms 180Hz Curved 2K Gamepower 10+ 363,00

UWQHD 3440*1440 Pivot Gaming Monitor usb

(Sifir 01U Piksel Garantili)

GamePower 32'' Vision V30 Curved 1000R RGB Gamepower 10+ 379,50
240Hz 1ms 2K (QHD) , Kvm, Speaker, UsD
Type C Gaming Monitér (Sifir Oli

Piksel Garantili)

- 27 DELL P2723QE IPS UHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP Dell 2 445,50
usb

GamePower 24'' Vivid F10 Curved RGB 120Hz Gamepower 0 86,90 USD
Ims FHD VA PANEL 2x2W Speaker Gaming
Monitér (Sifir Oli Piksel Garantili)

23.8 DELL E2425HS 5MS 75Hz HDMI DP VGA Dell 0 118,80
usb

24 DELL E2424HS LED FHD 8MS 60HZ DP HDMI VGA Dell 0 134,20
usb

23.8 GAMEPOWER ACE Al0 FLAT 1IMS 75Hz MONITOR Gamepower 0 137,50

usb




27 GAMEPOWER ACE A20 FLAT 1MS 75Hz MONITOR

GamePower Intense X20 27'' 1ms 165Hz Curved
RGB Gaming Monitér (Sifir Ol Piksel
Garantili)

27 DELL P2723D LED 8 MS 60HZ HDMI VGA

27 GAMEPOWER INTENSE X60 165HZ 1MS 2K WQHD
RGB CURVED MONITOR

GamePower 27" Royal V40 RGB 240HZ 0.5MS 2K
Flat IPS Pivot 2xUSB HDR400 Gaming
Monitdér (Sifir Oli Piksel Garantili)

24 DELL P2424HT IPS 8MS 60HZ FHD DP HDMI
DOKUNMATI

27 DELL U2724D IPS WUHD 5MS 120HZ HDMI DP
USB-C

27 DELL U2724DE IPS 2K 5MS 120HZ HDMI DP
USB-C VES

27 DELL U2723QE IPS 4K 5MS HDMI DP TYPE-C
PIVOT

GamePower WQ49 49'' 1ms 144Hz Curved DFHD
3840*1080 Gaming Monitér (Sifir Oli
Piksel Garantili)

34 DELL U3423WE LED WQHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI USB-C

38 DELL U3824DW LED WQHD 5MS 60HZ DP HDMI
USB-C CURVED MONITOR

Gamepower

Gamepower

Dell

Gamepower

Gamepower

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Gamepower

Dell

Dell

170,50
usb

207,90
usb

262,90
usb

264,00
usb

346,50
usb

361,90
usb

367,40
usb

493,90
usb

578,60
usb

693,00
usb

847,00
usb

.241,90

usb



